
D3 Female

1  Chassell                 Team Points -67-
279 Shitaye Sam 19:46.6 2
278 Lela Rautiola 21:33.7 7
277 Julia Pietila 21:42.6 10
276 Jenna Pietila 22:48.3 21
275 Briah Maki 23:22.8 27
274 Milly Hoskins 24:15.4 39
273 Meg Hokenson 24:21.0 40

2  Munising                 Team Points -69-
357 Alyssa Webber 19:57.4 3
355 Madeleine Peramaki 21:31.3 6
352 Sara Charboneau 21:39.3 9
353 Sami Coyne 22:31.5 19
354 Nyki Fitzgibbon 23:40.8 32
358 Savanna Zielinski 23:48.4 34
356 Lauren Peters 23:55.9 36

3  Les Cheneaux                 Team Points -92-
328 Emma Bohn 20:55.7 4
334 Leila Schlosser 22:04.0 12
331 Caroline Freel 22:18.9 15
332 Lily Freel 22:46.3 20
329 Isabella Cason 24:40.2 41
333 Eden Preston 26:02.6 51
330 Alyssa Cloud 26:32.0 54

4  Dollar Bay                 Team Points -105-
294 Cami Daavettila 22:12.7 14
293 Tori Cichosz 22:22.2 16
295 Carli Daavettila 22:54.2 22
292 Taylor Busser 22:54.8 23
297 Natalie Maxson 23:34.4 30
298 Emma Stout 25:31.9 47
296 Elisha Houle 25:59.5 50

5  Brimley                 Team Points -114-
255 Lauren Halvorsen 21:30.0 5
259 Hannah Lyons 21:35.0 8
260 Olivia Wilcox 23:23.9 28
254 Kendra Carrick 23:29.2 29
256 Lily Kuzmik 24:52.9 44
257 Maddie Lewis 25:25.7 46
258 Loffler Lina 25:53.9 49

6  Stephenson                 Team Points -123-
446 Caitlyn Havelka 21:52.9 11
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443 Abby Bradfield 22:31.4 18
445 Mary Hartges 22:55.2 24
447 Maegan Kordish 22:59.0 25
448 Katherine Marks 24:59.8 45
444 Sadie Granskog 25:32.4 48

7  Newberry                 Team Points -137-
364 Natalie Beaulieu 19:24.5 1
370 Maysa Sitar 22:05.5 13
371 Bridget Stoetzer 24:04.6 38
368 Madison Grigg 24:46.9 42
367 Briana Derusha 24:50.9 43
366 Eryn Corinth 26:11.5 52
365 Megan Burton 27:43.2 55

8  Rudyard                 Team Points -192-
430 Emily Berkompas 22:24.4 17
435 Katie Royal 23:14.8 26
434 Erin Maloney 23:50.2 35
433 Hayley Malaska 28:08.5 56
431 Esther Berkompas 28:58.1 58
432 Stephanie King 29:31.3 59

9  Engadine                 Team Points -211-
318 Abigail Germain 23:35.8 31
317 Mickaela Deace 23:41.9 33
316 Beth Haney 23:55.9 37
319 Hannah French 26:20.4 53
320 Mary Jane Cobe 28:12.8 57
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D3 Female
1 1 364 Natalie Beaulieu Newberry 19:24.5 - 6:15
2 2 279 Shitaye Sam Chassell 19:46.6 0:22.1 6:22
3 3 357 Alyssa Webber Munising 19:57.4 0:32.8 6:26
4 4 328 Emma Bohn Les Cheneaux 20:55.7 1:31.1 6:45
5 5 255 Lauren Halvorsen Brimley 21:30.0 2:05.5 6:56
6 6 355 Madeleine Peramaki Munising 21:31.3 2:06.7 6:56
7 (<5) 311 Tori Tyner Eben Jct. Superior Central 21:32.4 2:07.8 6:56
8 7 278 Lela Rautiola Chassell 21:33.7 2:09.2 6:57
9 8 259 Hannah Lyons Brimley 21:35.0 2:10.4 6:57
10 9 352 Sara Charboneau Munising 21:39.3 2:14.7 6:59
11 10 277 Julia Pietila Chassell 21:42.6 2:18.1 7:00
12 11 446 Caitlyn Havelka Stephenson 21:52.9 2:28.4 7:03
13 (<5) 395 Heidi Hagen Pickford 21:59.9 2:35.3 7:05
14 12 334 Leila Schlosser Les Cheneaux 22:04.0 2:39.5 7:07
15 13 370 Maysa Sitar Newberry 22:05.5 2:40.9 7:07
16 14 294 Cami Daavettila Dollar Bay 22:12.7 2:48.1 7:09
17 15 331 Caroline Freel Les Cheneaux 22:18.9 2:54.3 7:11
18 16 293 Tori Cichosz Dollar Bay 22:22.2 2:57.6 7:12
19 17 430 Emily Berkompas Rudyard 22:24.4 2:59.8 7:13
20 18 443 Abby Bradfield Stephenson 22:31.4 3:06.8 7:15
21 19 353 Sami Coyne Munising 22:31.5 3:06.9 7:15
22 20 332 Lily Freel Les Cheneaux 22:46.3 3:21.8 7:20
23 21 276 Jenna Pietila Chassell 22:48.3 3:23.7 7:21
24 22 295 Carli Daavettila Dollar Bay 22:54.2 3:29.6 7:23
25 23 292 Taylor Busser Dollar Bay 22:54.8 3:30.2 7:23
26 24 445 Mary Hartges Stephenson 22:55.2 3:30.6 7:23
27 25 447 Maegan Kordish Stephenson 22:59.0 3:34.4 7:24
28 (<5) 307 Sophia Maki Eben Jct. Superior Central 23:10.0 3:45.4 7:28
29 26 435 Katie Royal Rudyard 23:14.8 3:50.2 7:29
30 27 275 Briah Maki Chassell 23:22.8 3:58.2 7:32
31 28 260 Olivia Wilcox Brimley 23:23.9 3:59.3 7:32
32 29 254 Kendra Carrick Brimley 23:29.2 4:04.6 7:34
33 30 297 Natalie Maxson Dollar Bay 23:34.4 4:09.8 7:36
34 31 318 Abigail Germain Engadine 23:35.8 4:11.3 7:36
35 32 354 Nyki Fitzgibbon Munising 23:40.8 4:16.2 7:38
36 33 317 Mickaela Deace Engadine 23:41.9 4:17.3 7:38
37 34 358 Savanna Zielinski Munising 23:48.4 4:23.8 7:40
38 35 434 Erin Maloney Rudyard 23:50.2 4:25.6 7:41
39 36 356 Lauren Peters Munising 23:55.9 4:31.3 7:43
40 37 316 Beth Haney Engadine 23:55.9 4:31.3 7:43
41 (<5) 420 Molly Gransinger Republic-Michigamme 24:02.0 4:37.4 7:45
42 38 371 Bridget Stoetzer Newberry 24:04.6 4:40.1 7:46
43 39 274 Milly Hoskins Chassell 24:15.4 4:50.8 7:49
44 40 273 Meg Hokenson Chassell 24:21.0 4:56.5 7:51
45 (<5) 247 Brooke Dalgord Big Bay de Noc 24:26.1 5:01.5 7:52
46 41 329 Isabella Cason Les Cheneaux 24:40.2 5:15.6 7:57
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47 42 368 Madison Grigg Newberry 24:46.9 5:22.3 7:59
48 43 367 Briana Derusha Newberry 24:50.9 5:26.3 8:00
49 44 256 Lily Kuzmik Brimley 24:52.9 5:28.3 8:01
50 45 448 Katherine Marks Stephenson 24:59.8 5:35.2 8:03
51 (<5) 404 Elizabeth Goodacre Rapid River 24:59.9 5:35.3 8:03
52 (<5) 417 Kaitlin Ambuehl Republic-Michigamme 25:08.9 5:44.3 8:06
53 46 257 Maddie Lewis Brimley 25:25.7 6:01.1 8:12
54 47 298 Emma Stout Dollar Bay 25:31.9 6:07.3 8:14
55 48 444 Sadie Granskog Stephenson 25:32.4 6:07.9 8:14
56 (<5) 249 Caitlin Sefcik Big Bay de Noc 25:36.3 6:11.8 8:15
57 49 258 Loffler Lina Brimley 25:53.9 6:29.3 8:21
58 50 296 Elisha Houle Dollar Bay 25:59.5 6:34.9 8:23
59 51 333 Eden Preston Les Cheneaux 26:02.6 6:38.0 8:24
60 52 366 Eryn Corinth Newberry 26:11.5 6:46.9 8:26
61 53 319 Hannah French Engadine 26:20.4 6:55.8 8:29
62 54 330 Alyssa Cloud Les Cheneaux 26:32.0 7:07.4 8:33
63 (<5) 409 Erika Schwartz Rapid River 26:37.4 7:12.9 8:35
64 (<5) 248 Madison Mcphee Big Bay de Noc 27:29.1 8:04.5 8:51
65 (<5) 306 Tabitha Frusti Eben Jct. Superior Central 27:31.5 8:06.9 8:52
66 (<5) 408 Erica Rubick Rapid River 27:37.0 8:12.4 8:54
67 55 365 Megan Burton Newberry 27:43.2 8:18.6 8:56
68 56 433 Hayley Malaska Rudyard 28:08.5 8:43.9 9:04
69 57 320 Mary Jane Cobe Engadine 28:12.8 8:48.2 9:06
70 (<5) 344 Newcombe Margaret Mid Peninsula 28:16.6 8:52.1 9:07
71 58 431 Esther Berkompas Rudyard 28:58.1 9:33.6 9:20
72 59 432 Stephanie King Rudyard 29:31.3 10:06.7 9:31
73 (<5) 419 Rachel Erickson Republic-Michigamme 29:32.3 10:07.7 9:31
74 (<5) 308 Jordan Ramos Eben Jct. Superior Central 34:18.3 14:53.7 11:03

Number of records: 74
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